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he Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.

Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

COZY 2 bedroom in Acton, nice large backyard,
backing onto ravine. Asking $115,000.Call (519)
853-4580

GEORGETOWN South, 2200 sq. ft., fireplace,
hardwood floors, deck, beautifully maintained.
$193,000. Excellent value. Phone 8737747 OPEN
HOUSE, SAT. FEB. 3, 2-4 P.M., SUN. FEB. 4, 2-
4 P.M., 10 MULL GATE, (Canada Homes side)

OPEN HOUSE - Sat. Jan. 27 Noon - 3:00 p.m.Sun.
Jan. 28,2 - 4 p.m.,152 Churchill Rd. S. (Eastern
edge of Acton), 3+ bedroom bungalow,$145,900. Info
sheets on site.(519) 853-5455

m Industrial |
[commercial space

1000 and 2000 sq. ft., on Hwy. #7. Double row
parking, excellent price. Call Peter Hrkac, Remax
Suburban (91) INC., 877-5211

1040 sq. ft., storefront/office, in East Georgetown's
professional plaza. Call the Knolcrest Centre
877-0202

'E:' office & retall
1000sq. 1t. Hwy.7/Maple Ave., Georgetown. $790.

inclusive. 1100 sq. ft. storefront. $900. +: Downtown
1-2 room offices. $250.-$450. inclusive. (905)877-
77 |

m Stores for sale

rent & wanted
DOWNTOWN Acton, (Mill St.E.) store for rent,
approx. 700 sq. ft.,available immediately. 416-431-

7700, (519) 8534721

STOREFRONT on Guelph St. (#7 Hwy.) 620 sq. ft.
Excellent location in the Knolcrest Centre, East
Georgetown's busiest centre. 877-0202

Business
opportunities

EARN $1500. monthly stuffing envelopes at home.
Startimmediately. Send S.A.S.E. to: Trust Enterprises,
6021 Yonge St., Suite 1102, North York, ON, M2M
3W2

GOVERNMENT assistance programs information
available. Grants and loans for you new or existing
business. 1-800-915-3615

m Apartments &
flats for rent

$630. month all inclusive, 2 storey, one bedroom apt.
avail. Mar. 1. Phone 877-4793

A 1 & 2 bedroom avail. Mar. $640.-$670. incls.
heat. Nice quiet bidg. in Acton. Call for an appt. 853-
3894

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or future
occupancy, for further information please visit at
60 Park Ave., or phone (905)873-8080. Office hours
Mon - Fri: 8 to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. available Mar. 1. Eat-in
kitchen, fridge, stove, utilities included. Laundry
facilities. (519) 853—-3877 '

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt. Call Bill (519) 853-2086
for information. .

ACTON, one bedroom, near shopping, recently
renovated, appliances, hydro extra. Available Feb.
1 $495. (519) 856-9275

BACHELOR apt., Georgetown, parking, coin laundry
in building, quiet, small building. Near Go train.
Available immediately. $520. + hydro. First & last
references. Call (519) 853—1242 or 519-853-5000

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom, $760/mth inclusive. Also
one bedroom $595. all inclusive. (905)873-0688
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I H : I Apartments & flats for rent

GEORGETOWN, good-size 2 bedroom basement
apt., private entrance, fridge, stove, parking, utilities
included, $800/mth, 1-905-858-2093.

GEORGETOWN, main floor 3 bedroom apartment,
laundry, Acton, large, bright, 3 bedroom apt. Call
(519)853-5080/ (519)853-5352

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, partially furnished,
use of yard and laundry, utilities and basic cable
included. $650. Feb. 1/96 873-8149

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apartment, close to
Go & Downtown, coin laundry, parking, $520. plus
utilities. Pets okay. 877-3862

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. $536. plus
utilities. Avail. Mar. 1, quiet, references, first/last. No
pets. Call after 4 p.m. 877-0696

GEORGETOWN: Cheery, spacious one bedroom
basement apartment with separate entrance. Four
windows above ground provide lots of light. Two parking
spaces provided, shared laundry facilities. Within
walking distance of GO. $595. per month, plus 50%
share of utilities. References and first/last required.
No pets. Available March 17th. Please call Jill at (519)
8330877 to view.

LARGE 3 bedroom apt. with laundry room, parking.
Avail. immediately. Call days 853-3940, eve. 905-
794-2718

Acton,one bedroom available Feb. 1st. (519)853-
0596.

Two bedroom apt. downtown Georgetown, $650.

month plus hydro, first/last references, one car
parking, no dogs. Avail. Mar. 1st. 877-7461

GEORGETOWN, 2 bedroom basement apt. avail.
Mar. 1. $700. utilities included, month, first/last
required. 877-1415

Spacious, bright ground floor 1 bedroom, backyard,

fridge, stove, bus route, immediate, $585/mth. 877-
9458

TERRA Cotta, charming one bedroom plus den on
picturesque setting. Huge open concept, living/dining
combination. New broadioom and window coverings.
Includes appliances and parking. Please no pets or
smokers. Call Lunda Hansen-Liscio, Sales Rep.
Sutton Group Realty,905-454-1100

VICTORIAN GOTHIC-Renovated historic hotel in
Hillsburgh has 2 apts. available immediately. 1 1/2
bedroom. $550/mo.+ heat & hydro and one
bedroom(heat included) $550/mo.+ hydro. Will
furnish if required. No smoking. No pets. References.
Call Heather (519)853-2086. |

ll:ﬂ Houses for rent
2 miles west of Georgetown, 3 bedroom 1700 sq.

ft., $1200 plus utilities, Feb. 1st, Call Peter Hrkac,
Remax Suburban (91) Inc. 877-5211

ERIN - New 3 bedroom home, with optional horse
barn. $1200. month. Call (519) 833-9478 between
8 &9 p.m.

MAIN floor of older home, stove & fridge, 1 1/2
bedrooms, large modern kitchen, yard and garage
in Acton. 905-659-0005

NICE clean home in Acton. Close to parks and
schools. Gas heat, 3 bedroom, eat-in kitchen,
available Jan. $895.+, no dogs please. (519)
8534875,

RENOVATED Victorian Home, simply stunning,
oak floors, trim and kitchen, $1100 plus utilities.
Open house - Sunday, Jan. 28th., 1 to 3. 8 Main St.
N., Georgetown. 873-4680

TWO bedroom, large yard, stove and fridge, no
pets, references, $950/mth includes all utilities.
first/last. Call Cindy 877-9550/873-2469

Townhouses
for rent

GEORGETOWN, cozy 3 bedroom townhouse, 2
1/2 washrooms, single garage and car port, A/C, stove,
fridge, cul-de-sac. No pets. No smokers. $1,050. +
utilities.
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Blue Springs
Realty

(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather
| for your
g Real Estate needs
Heather (Whiting)
Scotland 853-2086
Associate Broker .

Rooms for rent
& wanted

Georgetown furnished room, close to A&P, use of
kitchen, laundry, parking. Will suit working gentleman.
457-0262.

m Shared

accommodation '
LOOKING for clean, responsible, non-smoker to share
3 bedroom house. Would suit professional working

female. 877-1807

BALLINAFAD, quiet horse farm, your own bedroom
and living room with shared kitchen, $475. Single
room $300. Non-smoker, 905-873-4850

ROOM for rent, large log home, in the Ballinafad area.
Avail. Feb. 1. 877-1061

SHARED accommodation (condo) for quiet person,
no smoking, no pets. $400. month, all inclusive.
Feb. 1 873-8193

m Halls &
lodges
ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, cater

dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-
7960

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
877—-4002 or 877-0435: Eastern Star Catering, 877-
6632 or 905-838-2119. -

Market basket

300

APPLE der - All types available, #7 Hwy.
to Dublin Line (1st rd. west of Acton) north to first
stop (Halton Hills/Erin Boundary line) west 200 yds.
Open all winter, Sat.& Sun.

m horses |

boarded
RIDING LESSONS at very reasonable rates. Part
boarders needed, large indoor arena, miles of
hacking, box stalls available. Board at $225. month.

(519)833-7145.Acton area.

AFFORDABLE horse keeping, $50. month. Daily
turnout, box stall, feeding, herd health program.
Fenced in sand ring, trailer parking, grassy paddock,
off road trails. Riding instruction, located 4 kms.
south of Erin. 519-833-0568

m Articles

for sale
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